
PACHET PIESE SI ACCESORII UTILAJE

I.D.: 45086996

Data publicarii	04.03.20	Coduri CPV	16810000-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 307,56 RON - 307,56 RON

Descriere: Pachetul contine: 6203 TN9/C3 - RULMENT 6203 TN9/C3 SKF - 2 buc x 22,69 lei = 45,38 lei
96390031743 - SEMERING (029,039) - 2 buc x 23,11 lei = 46,22 lei 11271400601 -
ESAPAMENT - 1 buc x 128,57 lei = 128,57 lei 11270343007 - SEGMENT 039 D49/G2 -2 buc x
31,09 lei = 62,18 lei 11271481200 - SURUB 029/039 - 3 buc x 6,72 lei = 20,17 lei
92162630700 - PIULITA 023,023L,025 - 3 buc x 1,68 = 5,04 lei Total - 307,56 lei
